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Page 5 Autumn Shelf

Pattern Name:

Copyright: 2023
Fabric: Aida 14, Rue

86w X 115h Stitches
Size(s): 14 Count,

16 Count,

OciHHs nonuus

15.60w X 20.86h cm
13.65w X 18.26h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

O O 00EERC000EEDEEEEEOEEENENOSNEENCENEN
2 cEMEE«FPerMEEFEXSEEEERAESNEZ VRN EEATN

©
il Ao NN \C TN\ OB \O 2N \O 2N \O TN \G T \O N \O 2N \O 2N \O 2N \O IR \G T O I \O 2 \O 2N \O 2N \O I \G T \O I \O 2N O N \O I \O I \G T \O I \O 2 O B AO I\ I \G T O I AL 2 \ O
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

304
316
500
502
543
666
720
721
722
728
762
772
780
783
839
904
906
907
0002
0003
3354
3688
3705
3706
3708
3726
3813
3822
3823
3855
3862
3863
3864
3866
White
722
3855
3822
3823

Christmas Red-MD
Antique Mauve-MD
Blue Green-VY DK
Blue Green

Beige Brown-UL VY LT
Christmas Red-BRT
Orange Spice-DK
Orange Spice-MD
Orange Spice-LT
Topaz

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Yellow Green-VY LT
Topaz-UL VY DK
Topaz-MD

Beige Brown-DK
Parrot Green-VY DK
Parrot Green-MD
Parrot Green-LT

Tin

Tin-MD

Dusty Rose-LT
Mauve-MD
Melon-DK
Melon-MD
Melon-LT

Antique Mauve-DK
Blue Green-LT
Straw-LT

Yellow-UL Pale
Autumn Gold-LT
Mocha Beige-DK
Mocha Beige-MD
Mocha Beige-LT
Beige Brown-UL VY LT
White

Orange Spice-LT
Autumn Gold-LT
Straw-LT

Yellow-UL Pale
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
0O @ 1 DMC 772 Yellow Green-VY LT
1 DMC 907 Parrot Green-LT
1 DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD
= 1 DMC 3864  Mocha Beige-LT
B 1 DMC 728 Topaz
1 DMC 907 Parrot Green-LT

Floss Used for Half Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
m B 2 DMC 0003 Tin-MD
Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
| 1 DMC 304 Christmas Red-MD
| 1 DMC 310 Black
A — 2 DMC 310 Black
H — 2 DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
N — 2 DMC 780 Topaz-UL VY DK
[ = 1 DMC White White

Peertje
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Pacxopn HUTen

Huten B MmoTKe:

[AnvHa moTKa:

795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein
B DMC 304 53 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 304 0 0 0 0 6.9 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 310 0 0 0 0 93.8 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 310 0 0 0 0 82.6 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
EDMC 316 155 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 500 50 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 500 0 0 0 0 7.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 502 52 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CIDMC 543 226 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 666 96 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 720 112 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
EDMC 721 71 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CODMC 722 137 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CDMC 728 446 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CIDMC 762 135 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CIDMC 772 111 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 780 60 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 780 0 0 0 0 8.9 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
EDMC 783 505 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 839 322 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 904 115 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 906 132 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
EDMC 907 120 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CIDMC 0002 61 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
EDMC 0003 48 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
EDMC 0003 0 200 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CODMC 3354 59 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 3688 91 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 3705 85 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 3706 46 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CJDMC 3708 39 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 3726 160 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CODMC 3813 21 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CIDMC 3822 396 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
JDMC 3823 255 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CIDMC 3855 114 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 3862 339 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
B DMC 3863 391 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
CODMC 3864 417 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
1DMC 3866 150 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
IDMC White 194 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
[IDMC White 0 0 0 0 11.4 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(

Peertje
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein

DDMC 722 135 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
DMC 3855

DDMC 3822 289 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
DMC 3823

DDMC 772 34 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
DMC 907

DDMC 3863 408 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
DMC 3864

DDMC 728 17 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.0(
DMC 907

Peertje



